Privacy Policy

Effective Date: 13/12/2024

At TBM, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting the personal information you provide through our websites. This policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your data. By using our websites, you agree to this Privacy Policy.

1. Information Collection

- 1.1. We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and any other details you provide through contact forms or other interactions on the website.
- 1.2. Non-personal information, such as browser type, IP address, and browsing behavior, may also be collected to improve the website's functionality and user experience.

2. Use of Information

- 2.1. Personal information is used solely to:
 - Respond to your inquiries and provide requested services.
 - Improve website performance and user experience.
 - Send updates or relevant information about our services, only if you opt in.
- 2.2. Non-personal information is used for website analytics, troubleshooting, and enhancing site functionality.

3. No Selling or Sharing of Information

- 3.1. TBM does not sell, rent, or share your personal information with any third parties, unless required by law or necessary to fulfill the services you have requested.
- 3.2. All collected data is securely stored and used exclusively by TBM or the client operating the respective website.

4. Data Security

- 4.1. We implement appropriate technical and organizational measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, loss, or misuse.
- 4.2. While we strive to ensure maximum security, no method of transmission over the internet is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute protection.

5. Cookies and Tracking

- 5.1. Our websites may use cookies to enhance your browsing experience and analyze website traffic.
- 5.2. You can manage your cookie preferences through your browser settings.

6. Your Rights

- 6.1. You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information at any time by contacting us at [Insert Email Address].
- 6.2. You may opt out of receiving any marketing communications by clicking the unsubscribe link or contacting us directly.

7. Changes to Privacy Policy

- 7.1. TBM reserves the right to modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Updates will be posted on this page with the revised effective date.
- 7.2. Continued use of the website after any changes constitutes acceptance of the updated policy.

By using TBM websites, you consent to this Privacy Policy. If you have any questions or concerns about your privacy, please contact us at techdept.tbm@gmail.com.

TBM

Protecting your privacy while delivering excellence.